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Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resul
t

06/02/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Austin Slam 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

06/02/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Austin Slam 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

06/02/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Austin Slam 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

06/02/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Austin Slam 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

06/02/
07

6:00 PM PDT ft. bend texans 4 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

9 Win

06/02/
07

6:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 ft. bend texans 3 Win

06/03/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Austin Slam 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

06/05/
07

6:00 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

11 baton rouge raiders 0 Win

06/07/
07

5:00 PM PDT sluggers baseball blue 2 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

11 Win

06/08/
07

7:15 PM PDT Team Xtreme 2 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

9 Win

06/09/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Dulins Dodgers 5 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

1 Loss

06/10/
07

9:00 AM PDT bill hood broncos 3 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

4 Win

06/11/
07

6:00 PM PDT atlanta blue jays 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

06/12/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 bill hood broncos 0 Tie

06/14/
07

5:00 PM PDT East Cobb Astros 3 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 Win

06/15/
07

12:15 PM
PDT

dallas fire ants 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

8 Win

06/16/
07

6:00 PM PDT USAthletics 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

1 Win

06/17/
07

1:30 PM PDT jackson 96ers 5 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 Win

06/17/
07

4:00 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

7 atlanta blue jays 0 Win

06/19/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 baton rouge raiders 0 Tie

06/21/
07

7:30 PM PDT new orleans stars 5 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 Win



06/22/
07

5:00 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

5 n.o. boosters 0 Win

06/23/
07

1:15 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

11 louisiana irish 0 Win

06/24/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 0 Tie

06/26/
07

2:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

11 Bayside Yankees 4 Win

06/26/
07

6:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

8 east cobb shamrocks 9 Loss

06/27/
07

1:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

13 Dallas Tigers 3 Win

06/27/
07

5:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 kansas sluggers 7 Loss

06/28/
07

11:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

16 carolina diamond devils 14 Win

06/28/
07

1:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

10 Dallas Mustangs 17 Loss

06/29/
07

10:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 bama bombers seniors 0 Tie

07/02/
07

7:00 AM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Dulins Dodgers 0 Tie

07/03/
07

10:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

13 St. Louis Pirates 5 Win

07/03/
07

7:00 PM PDT wiregrass cardinals 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

9 Win

07/04/
07

10:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

2 Bayside Yankees 6 Loss

07/05/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

07/06/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

jackson 96ers 4 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

10 Win

07/07/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

07/08/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

07/12/
07

8:00 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 home run palace 1 Win

07/13/
07

6:15 PM PDT louisiana knights 18s 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

07/14/
07

10:00 AM
PDT

all star red 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

07/14/
07

2:30 PM PDT all star 17s 2 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

14 Win

07/19/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

gateway prospects (mo) 13 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

5 Loss

07/20/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

9 sw florida baseball 3 Win

07/21/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

naples slammers 6 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

7 Win

07/22/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

3 se texas sun devils 0 Win

07/23/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

sw florida baseball 3 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

7 Win

07/24/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

1 bombers blue sox 2 Loss



07/25/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

mckinney thunder 3 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

11 Win

07/26/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

7 USAthletics 3 Win

07/27/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

se texas sun devils 10 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

4 Loss
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