

Games for Louisiana All Star Baseball Team Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
06/02/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Austin Slam	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
06/02/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Austin Slam	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
06/02/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Austin Slam	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
06/02/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Austin Slam	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
06/02/ 07	6:00 PM PDT	ft. bend texans	4	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	9	Win
06/02/ 07	6:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	ft. bend texans	3	Win
06/03/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Austin Slam	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
06/05/ 07	6:00 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	11	baton rouge raiders	0	Win
06/07/ 07	5:00 PM PDT	sluggers baseball blue	2	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	11	Win
06/08/ 07	7:15 PM PDT	Team Xtreme	2	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	9	Win
06/09/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Dulins Dodgers	5	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	1	Loss
06/10/ 07	9:00 AM PDT	bill hood broncos	3	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	4	Win
06/11/ 07	6:00 PM PDT	atlanta blue jays	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
06/12/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	bill hood broncos	0	Tie
06/14/ 07	5:00 PM PDT	East Cobb Astros	3	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	Win
06/15/ 07	12:15 PM PDT	dallas fire ants	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	8	Win
06/16/ 07	6:00 PM PDT	USAthletics	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	1	Win
06/17/ 07	1:30 PM PDT	jackson 96ers	5	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	Win
06/17/ 07	4:00 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	7	atlanta blue jays	0	Win
06/19/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	baton rouge raiders	0	Tie
06/21/ 07	7:30 PM PDT	new orleans stars	5	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	Win

06/22/ 07	5:00 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	5	n.o. boosters	0	Win
06/23/ 07	1:15 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	11	louisiana irish	0	Win
06/24/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0		0	Tie
06/26/ 07	2:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	11	Bayside Yankees	4	Win
06/26/ 07	6:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	8	east cobb shamrocks	9	Loss
06/27/ 07	1:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	13	Dallas Tigers	3	Win
06/27/ 07	5:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	kansas sluggers	7	Loss
06/28/ 07	11:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	16	carolina diamond devils	14	Win
06/28/ 07	1:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	10	Dallas Mustangs	17	Loss
06/29/ 07	10:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	bama bombers seniors	0	Tie
07/02/ 07	7:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Dulins Dodgers	0	Tie
07/03/ 07	10:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	13	St. Louis Pirates	5	Win
07/03/ 07	7:00 PM PDT	wiregrass cardinals	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	9	Win
07/04/ 07	10:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	2	Bayside Yankees	6	Loss
07/05/ 07	12:00 AM PDT		0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
07/06/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	jackson 96ers	4	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	10	Win
07/07/ 07	12:00 AM PDT		0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
07/08/ 07	12:00 AM PDT		0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
07/12/ 07	8:00 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	home run palace	1	Win
07/13/ 07	6:15 PM PDT	louisiana knights 18s	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
07/14/ 07	10:00 AM PDT	all star red	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
07/14/ 07	2:30 PM PDT	all star 17s	2	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	14	Win
07/19/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	gateway prospects (mo)	13	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	5	Loss
07/20/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	9	sw florida baseball	3	Win
07/21/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	naples slammers	6	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	7	Win
07/22/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	3	se texas sun devils	0	Win
07/23/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	sw florida baseball	3	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	7	Win
07/24/	12:00 AM	Louisiana All Star Baseball	1	bombers blue sox	2	Loss

07/25/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	mckinney thunder	3	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	11	Win
07/26/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	7	USAthletics	3	Win
07/27/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	se texas sun devils	10	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	4	Loss